Let’s celebrate with our LSUMC family this October!
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Birthdays
1st Mary Kathryn Jenkins, Sarah Kerfoot,
John Matthews, Nikki Shannon,
Nancy Spencer, Katie White, Norma Young
2nd Kassandra Glover, Ellen Green
3 Landon Freeman
4th Ellis Cantey, Emily Kimpton, Wesley Moore,
Daniel Sloan, Thorn Tucker
5th Keenan Rankin
6t Nancy Campbell, Harrison Polis
7th Mary Virginia Clark, Owen Double,
William Hough, Trent Langston, Scott Ranges
gth Alexander Jenkins, Kathy Rast
gth Nicole Altieri, Hudson Harrell, Kayla Reed
11t Matthew Farmer, Don Price, Judy Williams,
Elisabeth Youngblood
12t Addison Harrelson, Ava Neal, Jody Neal
13t Rebecca Double, Jamie Robinson
14t James Dickerson, Al Holland, Bryce Padgett
15™"  Michael Hayes, Lindsay Kenney, Kay Wood
16™  Lynn Matthews, Peggy Mays,
Walter Nettles, Annabelle Stegner
17t Joey Williams
18™  Riley Grace Burch
19t Margaret Dillon, Hank Greenway,
John Harrington, B. J. Haunert, Helen Partin,
Dara Price
20" Sandra Horner, Paul Sloan
21 Margaret Rabon
22" Ken Saunders

23
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

29th
30th

Charleston Thompson, David Wilhite

Robert Davis, Carly Horton, Mary Young

Sally Laney

Rosie Kirkley

Sandra Lackey, Blythe Neal, Jesse Rast

Vicki Hardee, Sallie Harrell, Ted Marshall,
Shirley O’Neal, Kristen Polis

Collin Jacobs, Tal Wilkes

Samuel Daniels, Katie Smith, Stephen Spencer

Anniversaries

Ath
7th
10th
14%
15th

19th
21st
24th
25t

26t

30th

Greg & Kim Younghans

Jim & Rebecca Edens, Wasil & Joan Khan
Andrew & Amy Pope

Marty & Susan Best

Rolf & Astrid Pedersen,

Ruiz & Paige Reyes

Ted & Rengy Marshall,

Michael & Beth Montgomery,

Tim & Cynthia Segars

Jeff & Debbie Birchard

Kevin & Lynn Conto

Chad & Missy Peebles

Frank & Sally Laney, Matt & Madison Mossell,
Chris & Dora Stryffeler

Coke & Dot Goodwin



Memorials & Honorariums given during the month of September.

In Memory of:

Isla Graham

(Building Fund)
Stephen & Cheryl Hood
Hank & Mary Kerfoot
Willy & Judy Williams
Robert & Karen Jenkins
James Burns
Christopher & Megan Lloyd
Margaret Valentine
Walter & Linda Smith

Betty Johnson
(Building Fund)
Walter & Linda Smith
Robin Nettles

Alan & Joanne Reeder
(Building Fund)
Robin Nettles

Hazel & Heinz Ewald
Frieda & Fritz Ewald
(Gandy/Halford Music)
Nancy Ewald

Jimmy Rhame
(Pastor’s Discretionary Fund)
Judith Ford

In Honor of:
Sacks of Love

(Sacks of Love)

Coke & Dot Goodwin

Dolores Jerman Allen
(Undesignated)
Bradford Allen

Larry Thomas
(Building Fund)
Frank & Sally Laney

Billie Sloan
(Building Fund)
Robert & Karen Jenkins

Rev. William Smith & Family
(Building Fund)
Walter & Linda Smith

Gary Rivas
(Pastor’s Discretionary)
Sandra Fitts

Jenn Burch
(Rise Against Hunger)
Daniel & Emily Skufca
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